Contemporary infrastructure and a high quality of life.

• Strategic Importance: A key driver of ADNOC’s regional development goals.

SL NO. Item

Branding Services (Brand Strategy, Identity Development & Collaterals

Includes their Salary, Insurance, Visa, Ticket & Dependent Cost 
6,150,000

COST - AED

Total (AED Six Million One hundred fifty thousand only) 6,150,000

01

*Media Buying/Promotion cost not included.

MANPOWER COSTING (IN AED)UNDERSTANDING CLIENT BRIEF
Core Messaging Themes:

• Belonging & Community: A welcoming and inclusive city for all.

• Growth & Opportunity: A place full of promise for careers, innovation, and investment.